2015 Plan of Operation - INTRASTATE

DELIVERIES - ALL AMAs DELIVERIES - PHOENIX AMA
Planned vs. Actual Planned vs. Actual
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Actual Deliveries 2015
Plan of Operation

Phoenix AMA

Subtotal
Total to date
Projected total to date

Pinal AMA

Subtotal
Total to date
Projected total to date

Tucson AMA

Subtotal
Total to date
Projected total to date

08-Jun-15

total

2,000
883
4,818

1,500

2,000

5,230

883
883
15,548

3,200

3,200
2,300
3,200

5,000

2,300
2,300
14,600

1,800
2,000
500
5,200
14,000
500
1,000

500
500

5,700

5,700
20,300

TOTAL
Total to date
Projected total to date

8,883
8,883
50,448



